2
When selecting a pressure gauge, it is important to consider the following factors to ensure safety and accuracy:
1. Pressure fluid composition
2. Pressure fluid temperature
3. Ambient conditions
4. Pressure range
5. Conditions affecting wear of the system
6. Method of mounting

NOTE:  If you provide a part number and descriptive text, we will use the part number only.
Product Catalog  >  WIKA Type Numbers
Ordering Guidelines for Pressure Gauges
Example:
 Standard Product Description Section Additional Options & Accessories
 232.34 4.5                 100 psi              ½”            LM           SG, PM
 (Type #) (Dial Size) (Pressure Range) (Process Conn. &  Location)     (Additional Options / Accessories)
M
EC
H
AN
IC
AL
 P
RE
SS
U
RE
For datasheets and additional information, please visit www.wika.com or call 1-888-945-2872.36
R
Size:   4½”
Case:  Black Pocan®
Ring: Threaded black Pocan®
Wetted Parts:  1019 steel / 316L SS
Window:  Acrylic
Dial:  White aluminum
Pointer:  Black aluminum, adjustable
Accuracy:   ±0.5% of span
 ASME B40.100 Grade 2A
Connection: Lower mount
Restrictor: Standard
Standard Features
Mechanical Pressure  >  Process Gauges  >  22X.34
Type 22X.34
Specifically designed for the chemical and petroleum processing industries,
WIKA XSELTM process gauges have the construction, materials and
engineering it takes to withstand rugged conditions. They are engineered to
deliver years of accurate service, while withstanding vibration, corrosive
media, corrosive environments and a wide range of temperature extremes.
WIKA is so confident in the durability and performance of the XSELTM process
gauge series, that it comes with an industry leading warranty.
Type 222.34
Size 4½"
Connection LM
Conn. Size 1/2" NPT
Press. Scale PSI
30" Hg 4332670
30"-0-15 psi 4353639
30"-0-30 psi 4353647
30"-0-60 psi 4353656
30"-0-100 psi 4353664
30"-0-160 psi 4353672
30"-0-200 psi 4353680
15 psi 4353532
30 psi 4332688
60 psi 4332696
100 psi 4332709
160 psi 4332717
200 psi 4332725
300 psi 4353698
400 psi 4332733
600 psi 4332741
800 psi 4353702
1,000 psi 4332751
1,500 psi 4353728